

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: CrI.P.No.15362 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	05.01.2026	<u>SKS, J</u> The court is informed that learned counsel Sri P.Animi Reddy, has filed vakalat on behalf of respondent Nos.1 to 4, and requests time to file counter. At request, list on 27.01.2026. B/o pt	

--	--	--	--